University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 45,888
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$102,898,266

$4,456,638

$107,354,904

$155,650,786

$197,632,171

$353,282,956

$69,058,607

$144,346,519

$213,405,127

$1,050,039

$45,640,017

$46,690,056

$328,657,699

$392,075,345

$720,733,044

Headcount

8,849

1,307

10,139

14,424

22,249

26,682

11,690

6,191

15,552

51

3,918

3,966

16,700

26,777

30,402

FYE Enrollment: 45,485

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Davis - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 41,862
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$124,561,614

$5,344,002

$129,905,616

$129,836,822

$87,612,808

$217,449,630

$92,773,905

$137,855,083

$230,628,988

$174,207

$17,166,164

$17,340,371

$347,346,548

$247,978,057

$595,324,605

Headcount

11,205

1,614

12,753

19,685

8,718

25,213

14,619

6,843

18,458

18

2,893

2,903

20,697

15,492

28,051

FYE Enrollment: 40,784

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Irvine - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 38,952
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$142,416,959

$4,698,745

$147,115,704

$144,097,467

$78,105,291

$222,202,758

$89,718,379

$96,498,566

$186,216,945

$157,641

$11,903,655

$12,061,296

$376,390,446

$191,206,256

$567,596,702

Headcount

11,716

1,441

13,106

16,948

7,595

22,606

14,055

5,853

17,285

147

1,760

1,901

18,065

13,636

25,696

FYE Enrollment: 37,919

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - All Year

2020-21
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount
Needbased $115,234,363 9,932
State of California Non-Needbased $6,319,833 1,903
Subtotal $121,554,196 11,808
Needbased $135,652,539 12,705
University of California Non-Needbased  $181,446,409 13,910
Subtotal $317,098,948 22,951
Needbased $68,204,435 11,434
Federal Non-Needbased  $191,483,948 7,789
Subtotal $259,688,383 17,122
Needbased $1,270,929 93
Outside Agency & Other .\ Needbased  $33,034,472 3,733
Government
Subtotal $34,305,401 3,819
Needbased $320,362,267 16,529
All Sources
Non-Needbased  $412,284,662 21,496
Total Financial Aid $732,646,929 30,079
Headcount Enrollment: 48,210 FYE Enrollment: 47,074 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Merced - All Year

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 9,497
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$69,044,769

$1,147,691

$70,192,460

$32,585,540

$7,116,319

$39,701,860

$38,435,412

$11,052,382

$49,487,794

$498,333

$3,047,857

$3,546,190

$140,564,055

$22,364,249

$162,928,304

Headcount

5,831

336

6,161

5,164

979

5,903

6,111

1,625

6,515

94

858

935

7,496

3,267

8,587

FYE Enrollment: 9,467

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - All Year

2020-21
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount
Needbased $142,221,917 12,022
State of California Non-Needbased $4,664,049 1,458
Subtotal $146,885,966 13,446
Needbased $82,252,152 13,740
University of California Non-Needbased $41,713,594 3,405
Subtotal $123,965,746 16,548
Needbased $99,136,366 14,942
Federal Non-Needbased  $61,976,530 6,605
Subtotal $161,112,896 16,865
Needbased $65,605 27
Outside A & Oth
utside Agency &N Non-Needbased  $7,354,567 1,283
Government
Subtotal $7,420,173 1,308
Needbased $323,676,041 17,568
All Sources
Non-Needbased  $115,708,740 10,771
Total Financial Aid $439,384,781 22,022

Headcount Enrollment: 28,762 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

FYE Enrollment: 27,480



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - All Year

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 42,035
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$114,986,232

$5,455,646

$120,441,878

$119,696,253

$61,663,068

$181,359,321

$95,627,714

$70,602,283

$166,229,997

$483,552

$16,307,058

$16,790,610

$330,793,751

$154,028,055

$484,821,806

Headcount

9,620

1,722

11,334

13,118

6,016

17,752

14,068

6,605

16,707

77

2,187

2,255

16,787

13,635

23,776

FYE Enrollment: 41,400

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other

Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 3,313
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - All Year
2020-21

PAID_AMT

$598,312

$605,783

$1,204,095

$38,211,533

$19,244,247

$57,455,780

$4,438,556

$73,569,661

$78,008,217

$7,173,777

$7,173,777

$43,248,401

$100,593,468

$143,841,869

Headcount

139

138

239

2,283

2,100

2,951

627

2,014

2,140

398

398

2,405

2,936

3,270

FYE Enrollment: 3,154

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - All Year

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 28,517
Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$94,637,935

$3,480,728

$98,118,663

$90,099,694

$42,569,539

$132,669,233

$59,133,582

$38,765,602

$97,899,184

$479,854

$10,420,060

$10,899,914

$244,351,065

$95,235,929

$339,586,994

Headcount

8,049

1,115

9,153

11,955

5,542

15,085

9,729

3,472

11,152

43

1,610

1,649

12,903

9,874

17,402

FYE Enrollment: 28,051

Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Cruz - All Year

2020-21
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount
Needbased $67,979,256 6,466
State of California Non-Needbased $3,233,095 1,026
Subtotal $71,212,351 7,462
Needbased $69,407,825 8,651
University of California Non-Needbased $25,713,345 3,700
Subtotal $95,121,171 11,405
Needbased $47,223,059 7,586
Federal Non-Needbased $32,470,442 3,536
Subtotal $79,693,501 8,673
Needbased $66,588 7
Outside Agency & Other  \ Needbased ~ $8,433,736 1,112
Government
Subtotal $8,500,324 1,118
Needbased $184,676,728 9,678
All Sources
Non-Needbased $69,850,618 7,892
Total Financial Aid $254,527,347 13,551
Headcount Enrollment: 20,904 FYE Enrollment: 19,946 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM



