# University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - All Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$102,898,266	8,849
	Non-Needbased	\$4,456,638	1,307
	Subtotal	\$107,354,904	10,139
	Needbased	\$155,650,786	14,424
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$197,632,171	22,249
	Subtotal	\$353,282,956	26,682
	Needbased	\$69,058,607	11,690
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$144,346,519	6,191
	Subtotal	\$213,405,127	15,552
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$1,050,039	51
	Non-Needbased	\$45,640,017	3,918
	Subtotal	\$46,690,056	3,966
All Sources	Needbased	\$328,657,699	16,700
	Non-Needbased	\$392,075,345	26,777
Total Financial Aid		\$720,733,044	30,402

Headcount Enrollment: 45,888 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 45,485 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$124,561,614	11,205
	Non-Needbased	\$5,344,002	1,614
	Subtotal	\$129,905,616	12,753
	Needbased	\$129,836,822	19,685
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$87,612,808	8,718
	Subtotal	\$217,449,630	25,213
	Needbased	\$92,773,905	14,619
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$137,855,083	6,843
	Subtotal	\$230,628,988	18,458
	Needbased	\$174,207	18
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$17,166,164	2,893
	Subtotal	\$17,340,371	2,903
All Sources	Needbased	\$347,346,548	20,697
	Non-Needbased	\$247,978,057	15,492
Total Financial Aid		\$595,324,605	28,051

FYE Enrollment: 40,784

Headcount Enrollment: 41,862 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - All Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$142,416,959	11,716
	Non-Needbased	\$4,698,745	1,441
	Subtotal	\$147,115,704	13,106
	Needbased	\$144,097,467	16,948
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$78,105,291	7,595
	Subtotal	\$222,202,758	22,606
	Needbased	\$89,718,379	14,055
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$96,498,566	5,853
	Subtotal	\$186,216,945	17,285
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$157,641	147
	Non-Needbased	\$11,903,655	1,760
	Subtotal	\$12,061,296	1,901
All Sources	Needbased	\$376,390,446	18,065
	Non-Needbased	\$191,206,256	13,636
Total Financial Aid		\$567,596,702	25,696

Headcount Enrollment: 38,952 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 37,919 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

# University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$115,234,363	9,932
	Non-Needbased	\$6,319,833	1,903
	Subtotal	\$121,554,196	11,808
	Needbased	\$135,652,539	12,705
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$181,446,409	13,910
	Subtotal	\$317,098,948	22,951
	Needbased	\$68,204,435	11,434
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$191,483,948	7,789
	Subtotal	\$259,688,383	17,122
	Needbased	\$1,270,929	93
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$33,034,472	3,733
	Subtotal	\$34,305,401	3,819
All Sources	Needbased	\$320,362,267	16,529
	Non-Needbased	\$412,284,662	21,496
Total Financial Aid		\$732,646,929	30,079

Headcount Enrollment: 48,210 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 47,074 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$69,044,769	5,831
	Non-Needbased	\$1,147,691	336
	Subtotal	\$70,192,460	6,161
	Needbased	\$32,585,540	5,164
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$7,116,319	979
	Subtotal	\$39,701,860	5,903
	Needbased	\$38,435,412	6,111
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$11,052,382	1,625
	Subtotal	\$49,487,794	6,515
	Needbased	\$498,333	94
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$3,047,857	858
	Subtotal	\$3,546,190	935
All Sources	Needbased	\$140,564,055	7,496
	Non-Needbased	\$22,364,249	3,267
Total Financial Aid		\$162,928,304	8,587

Headcount Enrollment: 9,497 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 9,467 Data Source: October 2021 Final and Summer 2020

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$142,221,917	12,022
	Non-Needbased	\$4,664,049	1,458
	Subtotal	\$146,885,966	13,446
	Needbased	\$82,252,152	13,740
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$41,713,594	3,405
	Subtotal	\$123,965,746	16,548
	Needbased	\$99,136,366	14,942
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$61,976,530	6,605
	Subtotal	\$161,112,896	16,865
	Needbased	\$65,605	27
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$7,354,567	1,283
	Subtotal	\$7,420,173	1,308
All Sources	Needbased	\$323,676,041	17,568
	Non-Needbased	\$115,708,740	10,771
Total Financial Aid		\$439,384,781	22,022

FYE Enrollment: 27,480

Headcount Enrollment: 28,762 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

# University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$114,986,232	9,620
	Non-Needbased	\$5,455,646	1,722
	Subtotal	\$120,441,878	11,334
	Needbased	\$119,696,253	13,118
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$61,663,068	6,016
	Subtotal	\$181,359,321	17,752
	Needbased	\$95,627,714	14,068
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$70,602,283	6,605
	Subtotal	\$166,229,997	16,707
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$483,552	77
	Non-Needbased	\$16,307,058	2,187
	Subtotal	\$16,790,610	2,255
All Sources	Needbased	\$330,793,751	16,787
	Non-Needbased	\$154,028,055	13,635
Total Financial Aid		\$484,821,806	23,776

FYE Enrollment: 41,400

Headcount Enrollment: 42,035 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - All Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$598,312	139
	Non-Needbased	\$605,783	138
	Subtotal	\$1,204,095	239
	Needbased	\$38,211,533	2,283
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$19,244,247	2,100
	Subtotal	\$57,455,780	2,951
	Needbased	\$4,438,556	627
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$73,569,661	2,014
	Subtotal	\$78,008,217	2,140
Outside Agency & Other	Non-Needbased	\$7,173,777	398
Government	Subtotal	\$7,173,777	398
All Sources	Needbased	\$43,248,401	2,405
	Non-Needbased	\$100,593,468	2,936
Total Financial Aid		\$143,841,869	3,270

FYE Enrollment: 3,154

Headcount Enrollment: 3,313 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - All Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$94,637,935	8,049
	Non-Needbased	\$3,480,728	1,115
	Subtotal	\$98,118,663	9,153
	Needbased	\$90,099,694	11,955
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$42,569,539	5,542
	Subtotal	\$132,669,233	15,085
	Needbased	\$59,133,582	9,729
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$38,765,602	3,472
	Subtotal	\$97,899,184	11,152
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$479,854	43
	Non-Needbased	\$10,420,060	1,610
	Subtotal	\$10,899,914	1,649
All Sources	Needbased	\$244,351,065	12,903
	Non-Needbased	\$95,235,929	9,874
Total Financial Aid		\$339,586,994	17,402

FYE Enrollment: 28,051

Headcount Enrollment: 28,517 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - All Year 2020-21

#### Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$67,979,256	6,466
	Non-Needbased	\$3,233,095	1,026
	Subtotal	\$71,212,351	7,462
	Needbased	\$69,407,825	8,651
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$25,713,345	3,700
	Subtotal	\$95,121,171	11,405
	Needbased	\$47,223,059	7,586
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$32,470,442	3,536
	Subtotal	\$79,693,501	8,673
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$66,588	7
	Non-Needbased	\$8,433,736	1,112
	Subtotal	\$8,500,324	1,118
All Sources	Needbased	\$184,676,728	9,678
	Non-Needbased	\$69,850,618	7,892
Total Financial Aid		\$254,527,347	13,551

FYE Enrollment: 19,946

Headcount Enrollment: 20,904 Updated: 11/30/2021 1:45:14 PM